CC
Horizontal Closed Coupled
pumps, 60Hz
®
Approvals
3 ®
Contents
Performance scope page   5

CC32/13-01102 Y2-802-2 1.1 27 17 44
CC32/13-01502 Y2-90S-2 1.5 422 27 21 48
CC32/13-02202 Y2-90L-2 2.2 447 125 27 26 52
CC40/13-00554 Y2-801-4 0.55 167 407 125 80 220 29 16 45
CC40/13-01502 Y2-90S-2 1.5 173 422 30 21 51
CC40/13-02202 Y2-90L-2 2.2 173 447 125 30 26 55
CC40/13-03002 Y2-100L-2 3 192 489 160 100 270 32 44 76
CC40/13-04002 Y2-112M-2 4 199 504 190 112 300 32 43 75
CC50/13-00554 Y2-801-4 0.55 30 16 46
CC50/13-00754 Y2-802-4 0.75 30 17 47
CC50/13-01104 Y2-90S-4 1.1 152 173 422 140 90 250 31 22 54
CC50/13-03002 Y2-100L-2 3 192 489 160 100 270 39 44 83
CC50/13-04002 Y2-112M-2 4 199 504 190 112 300 39 43 82
CC50/13-05502 Y2-132S1-2 5.5 40 65 105
CC50/13-07502 Y2-132S2-2 7.5 40 69 109
CC65/13-00754 Y2-802-4 0.75 154.5 407 125 80 220 36 17 53
CC65/13-01104 Y2-90S-4 1.1 422 37 22 60
CC65/13-01504 Y2-90L-4 1.5 447 125 37 27 64
CC65/13-05502 Y2-132S1-2 5.5 46 65 111
CC65/13-07502 Y2-132S2-2 7.5 46 69 115
CC65/13-11002 Y2-160M1-2 11 219 279.5 724 254 210 160 420 15 54 108 162
CC32/16-00554 Y2-801-4 0.55 31 16 48
CC32/16-00754 Y2-802-4 0.75 31 17 49
CC32/16-02202 Y2-90L-2 2.2 173 447 140 125 90 250 32 26 57
CC32/16-03002 Y2-100L-2 3 192 489 160 100 270 33 44 77

50 32
80 112 140
152
167 407 125
100
80 220
100 70
190 140
14
10
173 140
9 ®
CC • Instalation Dimensions
CCCC
MMooddeell MMooddeell kkww DDNN11 DDNN22 aa hh11 hh22 LL11 LL22 LL AA BB HH HHDD mm11 mm22 nn11 nn22 SS11 SS22 PPuummpp MMoottoorr TToottaall
CC100/20-03004 Y2-100L2-4 3 183 505 160 140 100 270 68 37 105
CC100/20-04004 Y2-112M-4 4 190 520 190 140 112 300 68 47 115
CC100/20-05504 Y2-132S-4 5.5 593 140 69 65 134
CC100/20-07504 Y2-132M-4 7.5 633 178 69 79 147
CC100/20-11004 Y2-160M-4 11 235 283 740 254 210 160 420 15 72 108 180
CC100/20-30002 Y2-200L1-2 30 79 224 303
CC100/20-37002 Y2-200L2-2 37 79 235 313
CC100/20-45002 Y2-225M-2 45 327 943 356 311 225 560 83 286 369
CC100/20-55002 Y2-250M-2 55 272 380 1042 406 349 250 615 24 95 373 469
CC100/20-75002 Y2-280S-2 75 125 100 125 200 280 272 402 1117 457 368 280 680 160 120 360 280 18 24 96 485 580
CC125/20-07504 Y2-132M-4 7.5 203 232 633 216 178 132 345 12 92 79 171
CC125/20-11004 Y2-160M-4 11 235 283 740 254 210 160 420 15 96 108 204
CC125/20-45002 Y2-225M-2 45 238 327 943 356 311 225 560 19 106 286 392
CC125/20-55002 Y2-250M-2 55 380 1042 406 349 250 615 118 373 491
CC125/20-75002 Y2-280S-2 75 1117 368 119 485 604
CC125/20-90002 Y2-280M-2 90 1167 419 122 541 663
CC150/20-11004 Y2-160M-4 11 767 241 96 108 204
CC150/20-15004 Y2-160L-4 15 822 254 96 129 225
CC150/20-18504 Y2-180M-4 18.5 308 852 279 241 180 455 98 157 255
CC32/26-02204 Y2-100L1-4 2.2 55 34 89
CC32/26-03004 Y2-100L2-4 3 55 37 92
CC32/26-11002 Y2-160M1-2 11 63 108 171
CC32/26-15002 Y2-160M2-2 15 63 109 173
CC32/26-18502 Y2-160L-2 18.5 789 254 63 133 196
CC32/26-22002 Y2-180M-2 22 300.5 819 279 241 180 455 64 155 219
CC40/26-02204 Y2-100L1-4 2.2 55 34 89
CC40/26-03004 Y2-100L2-4 3 55 37 92
CC40/26-11002 Y2-160M1-2 11 63 108 171
CC40/26-15002 Y2-160M2-2 15 63 109 172
CC40/26-18502 Y2-160L-2 18.5 789 254 63 133 195
CC40/26-22002 Y2-180M-2 22 300.5 819 279 241 180 455 63 155 218
CC50/26-02204 Y2-100L1-4 2.2 56 34 90
CC50/26-03004 Y2-100L2-4 3 56 37 93
CC50/26-04004 Y2-112M-4 4 194.5 515 190 178 112 300 56 47 103
CC50/26-05504 Y2-132S-4 5.5 198 236.5 588 216 140 132 345 60 65 125
CC50/26-18502 Y2-160L-2 18.5 287.5 790 254 254 160 420 62 133 195
CC50/26-22002 Y2-180M-2 22 300.5 820 279 241 180 455 65 155 220
CC50/26-30002 Y2-200L1-2 30 71 224 295
CC50/26-37002 Y2-200L2-2 37 71 235 306
CC65/26-04004 Y2-112M-4 4 180 190 520 190 140 112 300 66 47 113
CC65/26-05504 Y2-132S-4 5.5 593 140 68 65 133
CC65/26-07504 Y2-132M-4 7.5 633 178 68 79 147
CC65/26-30002 Y2-200L1-2 30 80 224 304
CC65/26-37002 Y2-200L2-2 37 80 235 315
CC65/26-45002 Y2-225M-2 45 238 327 943 356 311 225 560 84 286 370
CC65/26-55002 Y2-250M-2 55 272 380 1042 406 349 250 615 24 98 373 471
CC80/26-05504 Y2-132S-4 5.5 593 140 75 65 140
CC80/26-07504 Y2-132M-4 7.5 633 178 75 79 153
CC80/26-11004 Y2-160M-4 11 235 283 740 254 210 160 420 15 81 108 189
CC80/26-37002 Y2-200L2-2 37 311 898 318 305 200 505 100 235 335
CC80/26-45002 Y2-225M-2 45 327 943 356 311 225 560 102 286 388
CC80/26-55002 Y2-250M-2 55 380 1042 406 349 250 615 105 373 478
CC80/26-75002 Y2-280S-2 75 402 1117 457 368 280 680 105 485 589
CC100/26-07504 Y2-132M-4 7.5 207 236 637 216 178 132 345 12 85 79 164
CC100/26-11004 Y2-160M-4 11 744 210 89 108 197
CC100/26-15004 Y2-160L-4 15 799 254 89 129 217
CC100/26-55002 Y2-250M-2 55 384 1046 406 349 250 615 105 373 478
CC100/26-75002 Y2-280S-2 75 1121 368 112 485 597
CC100/26-90002 Y2-280M-2 90 1171 419 112 541 653
CC125/26-11004 Y2-160M-4 11 744 210 104 108 212
CC125/26-15004 Y2-160L-4 15 799 254 104 129 233
CC125/26-18504 Y2-180M-4 18.5 829 241 104 157 261
CC125/26-22004 Y2-180L-4 22 869 279 104 179 283
CC125/26-30004 Y2-200L-4 30 242 315 901 318 305 200 505 19 110 240 350
CC150/26-15004 Y2-160L-4 15 200 150 160 250 355 248 281 808 254 254 160 420 200 150 450 350 23 15 135 129 264
CC150/26-18504 Y2-180M-4 18.5 838 241 135 157 292
CC150/26-22004 Y2-180L-4 22 878 279 135 179 314
CC150/26-30004 Y2-200L-4 30 306 908 318 305 200 505 19 154 240 394
15
300 279 180 455
200 150 160 250 355 248
294 279 180 455

10
CC • Instalation Dimensions
CCCC
MMooddeell MMooddeell kkww
DDNN
11
DDNN22 aa hh11 hh22 LL11 LL22 LL AA BB HH HHDD mm11 mm22 nn11 nn22 SS11 SS22 PPuummpp MMoottoorr TToottaall
CC50/16-00554 Y2-801-4 0.55 35 16 51
CC50/16-00754 Y2-802-4 0.75 35 17 52
CC50/16-01104 Y2-90S-4 1.1 422 100 36 22 58
CC50/16-01504 Y2-90L-4 1.5 447 125 36 27 62
CC50/16-05502 Y2-132S1-2 5.5 42 65 107
CC50/16-07502 Y2-132S2-2 7.5 42 69 111
CC50/16-11002 Y2-160M1-2 11 45 108 153
CC50/16-15002 Y2-160M2-2 15 45 109 154
CC65/16-00754 Y2-802-4 0.75 154.5 407 125 100 80 220 39 17 56
CC65/16-01104 Y2-90S-4 1.1 422 100 40 22 62
CC65/16-01504 Y2-90L-4 1.5 447 125 40 27 67
CC65/16-02204 Y2-100L1-4 2.2 164 179.5 489 160 140 100 270 42 34 75
CC65/16-05502 Y2-132S1-2 5.5 47 65 112
CC65/16-07502 Y2-132S2-2 7.5 47 69 116
CC65/16-11002 Y2-160M1-2 11 49 108 157
CC65/16-15002 Y2-160M2-2 15 49 109 158
CC65/16-18502 Y2-160L-2 18.5 779 254 49 133 182
CC80/16-01504 Y2-90L-4 1.5 152 160.5 447 140 125 90 250 10 49 27 76
CC80/16-02204 Y2-100L1-4 2.2 51 34 85
CC80/16-03004 Y2-100L2-4 3 51 37 88
CC80/16-11002 Y2-160M1-2 11 219 279.5 724 254 210 160 420 15 58 108 166
CC80/16-15002 Y2-160M2-2 15 724 210 58 109 167
CC80/16-18502 Y2-160L-2 18.5 779 254 58 133 191
CC80/16-22002 Y2-180M-2 22 292.5 809 279 241 180 455 58 155 213
CC80/16-30002 Y2-200L1-2 30 222 307.5 882 318 305 200 505 19 66 224 290
CC100/16-02204 Y2-100L1-4 2.2 70 34 104
CC100/16-03004 Y2-100L2-4 3 70 37 107
CC100/16-04004 Y2-112M-4 4 201 531 190 140 112 300 71 47 118
CC100/16-15002 Y2-160M2-2 15 751 254 210 78 109 187
CC100/16-18502 Y2-160L-2 18.5 806 254 241 78 133 211
CC100/16-22002 Y2-180M-2 22 307 836 279 241 180 455 80 155 235
CC100/16-30002 Y2-200L1-2 30 249 322 909 318 305 200 505 19 82 224 306
CC32/20-00554 Y2-801-4 0.55 38 16 54
CC32/20-00754 Y2-802-4 0.75 38 17 55
CC32/20-01104 Y2-90S-4 1.1 422 100 39 22 62
CC32/20-01504 Y2-90L-4 1.5 447 125 39 27 66
CC32/20-04002 Y2-112M-2 4 164 199 504 190 140 112 300 42 43 85
CC32/20-05502 Y2-132S1-2 5.5 44 65 109
CC32/20-07502 Y2-132S2-2 7.5 44 69 114
CC32/20-11002 Y2-160M1-2 11 219 292 724 254 210 160 420 15 49 108 157
CC40/20-00754 Y2-802-4 0.75 167 407 125 100 80 220 37 17 54
CC40/20-01104 Y2-90S-4 1.1 422 100 38 22 61
CC40/20-01504 Y2-90L-4 1.5 447 125 38 27 65
CC40/20-05502 Y2-132S1-2 5.5 43 65 108
CC40/20-07502 Y2-132S2-2 7.5 43 69 112
CC40/20-11002 Y2-160M1-2 11 219 292 724 254 210 160 420 15 48 108 156
CC50/20-01104 Y2-90S-4 1.1 425 100 43 22 65
CC50/20-01504 Y2-90L-4 1.5 450 125 43 27 70
CC50/20-02204 Y2-100L1-4 2.2 167 192 492 160 140 100 270 12 46 34 79
CC50/20-07502 Y2-132S2-2 7.5 190 241 580 216 140 132 345 12 48 69 117
CC50/20-11002 Y2-160M1-2 11 53 108 161
CC50/20-15002 Y2-160M2-2 15 53 109 162
CC50/20-18502 Y2-160L-2 18.5 782 254 53 133 185
CC65/20-02204 Y2-100L1-4 2.2 50 34 83
CC65/20-03004 Y2-100L2-4 3 50 37 86
CC65/20-04004 Y2-112M-4 4 186.5 504 190 140 112 300 50 47 96
CC65/20-15002 Y2-160M2-2 15 724 210 57 109 166
CC65/20-18502 Y2-160L-2 18.5 779 254 57 133 189
CC65/20-22002 Y2-180M-2 22 292.5 809 279 241 180 455 57 155 212
CC65/20-30002 Y2-200L1-2 30 222 307.5 882 318 305 200 505 19 63 224 288
CC80/20-03004 Y2-100L2-4 3 195.5 505 160 140 100 270 56 37 93
CC80/20-04004 Y2-112M-4 4 202.5 520 190 140 112 300 56 47 103
CC80/20-05504 Y2-132S-4 5.5 593 140 60 65 125
CC80/20-07504 Y2-132M-4 7.5 633 178 60 79 138
CC80/20-22002 Y2-180M-2 22 235 308.5 825 279 241 180 455 15 68 155 223
CC80/20-30002 Y2-200L1-2 30 70 224 294
CC80/20-37002 Y2-200L2-2 37 70 235 305
CC80/20-45002 Y2-225M-2 45 339.5 943 356 311 225 560 75 286 360
280
12
203 244.5 216 132 345
238

CC40/32-05504 Y2-132S-4 5.5 592 140 79 65 144
CC40/32-07504 Y2-132M-4 7.5 632 178 79 79 157
CC40/32-22002 Y2-180M-2 22 238 311.5 828 279 241 180 455 15 84 155 239
CC40/32-30002 Y2-200L1-2 30 88 224 313
CC40/32-37002 Y2-200L2-2 37 88 235 323
CC40/32-45002 Y2-225M-2 45 339.5 943 356 311 225 560 96 286 381
CC40/32-55002 Y2-250M-2 55 274 394.5 1044 406 349 250 615 24 114 373 487
CC50/32-04004 Y2-112M-4 4 180 202.5 520 190 112 300 77 47 124
CC50/32-05504 Y2-132S-4 5.5 592 81 65 147
CC50/32-07504 Y2-132M-4 7.5 632 178 81 79 160
CC50/32-11004 Y2-160M-4 11 238 298.5 743 254 210 160 420 15 86 108 194
CC50/32-37002 Y2-200L2-2 37 323.5 898 318 305 200 505 91 235 325
CC50/32-45002 Y2-225M-2 45 339.5 943 356 311 225 560 98 286 384
CC50/32-55002 Y2-250M-2 55 394.5 1044 406 349 250 615 116 373 490
CC50/32-75002 Y2-280S-2 75 416.5 1119 457 368 280 680 117 485 601
CC65/32-05504 Y2-132S-4 5.5 591 140 92 65 157
CC65/32-07504 Y2-132M-4 7.5 631 178 92 79 171
CC65/32-11004 Y2-160M-4 11 740 210 95 108 203
CC65/32-15004 Y2-160L-4 15 795 254 95 129 224
CC65/32-45002 Y2-225M-2 45 252 341 957 356 311 225 560 19 116 286 401
CC65/32-55002 Y2-250M-2 55 380 1042 406 349 250 615 122 373 496
CC65/32-75002 Y2-280S-2 75 1117 368 122 485 607
CC65/32-90002 Y2-280M-2 90 1167 419 122 541 663
CC80/32-07504 Y2-132M-4 7.5 201 230 631 216 178 132 345 12 95 79 174
CC80/32-11004 Y2-160M-4 11 740 210 100 108 208
CC80/32-15004 Y2-160L-4 15 795 254 100 129 229
CC80/32-18504 Y2-180M-4 18.5 296 825 279 241 180 455 105 157 262
CC80/32-75002 Y2-280S-2 75 1117 368 127 485 612
CC80/32-90002 Y2-280M-2 90 1167 419 127 541 668
CC100/32-11004 Y2-160M-4 11 740 210 105 108 213
CC100/32-15004 Y2-160L-4 15 795 254 105 129 233
CC100/32-18504 Y2-180M-4 18.5 825 241 105 157 262
CC100/32-22004 Y2-180L-4 22 865 279 105 179 283
CC100/32-30004 Y2-200L-4 30 237 310 897 318 305 200 505 19 111 240 351
CC125/32-15004 Y2-160L-4 15 282 809 254 254 160 420 138 129 266
CC125/32-18504 Y2-180M-4 18.5 839 241 138 157 295
CC125/32-22004 Y2-180L-4 22 879 279 138 179 316
CC125/32-30004 Y2-200L-4 30 307 909 318 305 200 505 140 240 379
CC125/32-37004 Y2-225S-4 37 285 359 965 356 286 225 560 148 301 449
CC150/32-22004 Y2-180L-4 22 295 880 279 279 180 455 15 153 179 332
CC150/32-30004 Y2-200L-4 30 307 910 318 305 200 505 155 240 395
CC150/32-37004 Y2-225S-4 37 966 286 163 301 464
CC150/32-45004 Y2-225M-4 45 991 311 163 312 476
CC150/32-55004 Y2-250M-4 55 378 1056 406 349 250 615 24 178 383 561
CC80/40-15004 Y2-160L-4 15 297 809 254 254 160 420 140 129 269
CC80/40-18504 Y2-180M-4 18.5 839 241 142 157 299
CC80/40-22004 Y2-180L-4 22 879 279 142 179 321
CC80/40-30004 Y2-200L-4 30 322 909 318 305 200 505 19 148 240 387
CC100/40-22004 Y2-180L-4 22 295 879 279 279 180 455 15 160 179 339
CC100/40-30004 Y2-200L-4 30 307 909 318 305 200 505 162 240 401
CC100/40-37004 Y2-225S-4 37 284 358 964 356 286 225 560 168 301 469
CC100/40-45004 Y2-225M-4 45 125 100 280 355 284 358 989 356 311 225 560 168 312 480
CC125/40-30004 Y2-200L-4 30 249 307 909 318 305 200 505 170 240 410
CC125/40-37004 Y2-225S-4 37 964 286 176 301 476
CC125/40-45004 Y2-225M-4 45 989 311 176 312 488
CC125/40-55004 Y2-250M-4 55 377 1054 406 349 250 615 180 383 562
CC125/40-75004 Y2-280S-4 75 399 1129 457 368 280 680 181 544 725
CC150/40-37004 Y2-225S-4 37 966 286 200 301 501
CC150/40-45004 Y2-225M-4 45 991 311 200 312 512
CC150/40-55004 Y2-250M-4 55 377 1056 406 349 250 615 203 383 586
CC150/40-75004 Y2-280S-4 75 1131 368 205 544 748
CC150/40-90004 Y2-280M-4 90 1181 419 205 587 791
200 150 160 450 286
358 356 225 560
399 457 280 680
315